
Open Wegrace Cup Oschersleben 2013

24 - 25 August 2013SGT - Zondag Sessie 1
Oschersleben - 3667 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap SpeedLaps

138 Tristan Lentink 1:31.308 31 144.589 

108 Thorsten Burger 1:38.342 8 7.0342 7.034 134.2412 

125 Andre Niemantsverdriet 1:38.877 10 0.5353 7.569 133.5112 

122 Jorg Limpak 1:42.165 5 3.2884 10.857 129.2115 

134 Dirk van Tricht 1:43.008 14 0.8435 11.700 128.1616 

135 Tuncil Bur 1:46.980 10 3.9726 15.672 123.4015 

119 Christoph Heuser 1:50.579 6 3.5997 19.271 119.3815 

121 Frank Leier 1:54.841 6 4.2628 23.533 114.958 

131 Sven Siepman 1:59.554 5 4.7139 28.246 110.426 

120 Matthias Hilse 2:04.529 7 4.97510 33.221 106.018 

 Timekeeper StewardWedstrijdleider

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:31.308  in lap  3  by nbr. 138 : Tristan Lentink ()

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Timekeeping by :  RSTime by TimeService.nl

Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting

Henk Hindriks H.Roelse - TimeService.nl
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